
A

B

MAP CONTINUES
AT      , A6

AND AT      , A8
B 

C

C

MAP CONTINUES
AT      , A2A

TO:
CAVE CREEK MEMORIAL ARENA,

CAVE CREEK REGIONAL PARK

TO:
N. SCOTTSDALE
AIRPORT AND

PHOENIX

TO: TOWN OF
CAREFREE

N

S

EW

BLACK MOUNTAIN
TRAIL HEAD

SPUR CROSS RANCH
CONSERVATION AREA

STAGECOACH
VILLAGE

TOWN OF CAVE CREEK
TOWN HALL

CAVE CREEK
TOURISM BUREAU

CAVE CREEK INN

BLACK
MOUNTAIN

FEED

AMERICAN
LEGION POST

CARPENTERS
TRADING POST

EL ENCANTO

DAIRY
QUEEN

THE HORNY TOAD

DESERT
AWARENESS

PARK

INDIAN VILLAGE

HIDEAWAY

BUFFALO CHIP

BLACK MOUNTAIN
SUMMIT PRESERVE

BIG
EARL'S

LE SANS
SOUCI

HAROLD'S
CAVE CREEK CORRAL

DESERT DREAM
REALTY

CAVE CREEK
OLIVE OIL
COMPANY

CAREFREE SPIRITS
DISTILLERY

TASTING ROOM
SOUTHWEST

BEDAZZLE BOUTIQUE

BLACK MOUNTAIN
GUITAR CO.

CAVE CREEK
MUSEUM

KIWANIS
MARKETPLACE

OFRENDA
AUTHENTIC MEXICAN

CUISINE

STICKHORSE
GALLERY

CALIGOS

HAPPY BEE
MEADERY

CAREFREE
CONSIGNMENT

BOUTIQUE*

DESERT FOOTHILLS
LIBRARY

THE GROTTO CAFE

BRUNCH KITCHEN
& COCKTAILS

COWBOY PIZZA
ŽIVEL NATURAL

CREATIONS

EXTREME
ARIZONA

ARIZONA

CAVE CREEK

2024

©2024. THIS MAP IS PUBLISHED PURSUANT TO A LICENSE FROM DISCOVERY 
MAP INTERNATIONAL, INC.  AND IS NOT AFFILIATED WITH, SPONSORED BY, OR 

ENDORSED BY ANY OTHER COMPANY OR PUBLICATION.  NO PART OF THIS WORK 
MAY BE REPRODUCED OR TRANSMITTED WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN PERMISSION.

THIS MAP IS NOT DRAWN TO SCALE ~ USE ROADS & 
BUILDINGS AS REFERENCE POINTS & COLORCODED GRID

LOCATORS ON ADS TO FIND BUSINESSES ON THE MAP.

KEY

PUBLISHED BY
PRIDE PUBLISHING OF SCOTTSDALE, LLC 

32531 N SCOTTSDALE RD., SUITE 105 #241
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85266

480-442-1553
MARGIEHANS@DISCOVERYMAP.COM

~ GRID LOCATORS & LABELS ~
WHERE TO EAT & DRINK
THINGS TO DO
WHERE TO SHOP
WHERE TO STAY
SERVICES

~ SERVICES ~

SEE AD ON
OTHER SIDE INFO

TRAFFIC
LIGHT SELFIE SPOT

*

T

L

K

M N O P Q R S

1

3

4

5

6

7

2

3

4

5

6

7

2

TK L M N O P Q R S

1

2

gg

gggg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg

gg
gg

gg

gg

ggJ3

ggN3

N2

S3N3

N3

R3

N3

P1

S3

M2

R3

Q2

S3

M3

T3

P2

ggN2

ggO3

ggO2

ggQ3

ggR2

ggR2

ggR3

ggT4

ggK4

ggN3

ggN2

ggO2

ggP1

ggP2

ggR2

ggQ2

ggR2

ggK4

SEE LOCATIONS ON BOTH SIDES

ggN3

ggN2

ggM3 ggT2

ggM3

ggM1


